
Study Abroad Session Pass/Fail Deadline Withdrawal Deadline Grades Post in MyDCE

Greece Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Thursday, July 31, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Kenya 1 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Monday, June 23, 2025 Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Kenya 2 Friday, June 27, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025 Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Kyoto, Japan Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Mexico Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Prague, Czech Republic Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Seoul, Korea 1 Saturday, August 2, 2025 Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025

Seoul, Korea 2 Saturday, August 2, 2025 Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025

Shanghai, China 1 Thursday, July 3, 2025 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Shanghai, China 2 Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Spain Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Taipei, Taiwan Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Torino, Trento, Siena, Italy Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Saturday, August 16, 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025

Venice, Italy Sunday, July 20, 2025 Wednesday, July 30, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025
*If you find that you are unable to attend the program on or before the first day, please contact your Program Director as 
soon as possible to adjust your enrollment status. If you cannot complete your study abroad program after the drop 
deadline (the first day of the program), you have the option to withdraw by the deadline posted above. Please contact 
your Program Director to discuss the options and implications of withdrawing. For any course registration changes, you 
must complete the Study Abroad Registration Change Form for before the posted deadlines for your respective study 
abroad program.
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https://summer.harvard.edu/wp-content/uploads/sites/7/2025/03/2025-HSS-Study-Abroad-reg-changes-form-FINAL-1.pdf
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